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	Name
	Email address
	Club
	Is prepared to:

	Graham Skeggs
	gskeggs49@gmail.com
	FDMC
	Organise, drive, navigate, marshal, check paperwork

	Bill Mexson
	BillMex@msn.com
	FDMC
	Organise, drive, navigate, marshal, check paperwork

	Jeff Brown
	jeff.brown@talktalk.net
	Basingstoke
	Organise, marshal, compete and anything but watch!

	Glynn Hayward
	Glynn.Hayward@awe.co.uk
	Basingstoke
	Organise, drive, navigate, marshal, check paperwork

	Mark Feeney
	mark.feeney@live.co.uk
	Guildford
	Organise, marshal, compete and anything but watch!

	Steve Barber
	steve.j.barber@btinternet.com
	Hart
	Organise, marshal, compete and an excellent paperwork checker!

	Jonathan Sargeant
	Friend@12carcapers.co.uk
	Oxford
	Navigate, drive, run time controls and marshal

	Michael Morton
	mike_morton_motorsport@hotmail.com
	Southsea
	Organise, marshal, compete and even watch!

	Les Sansom
	les.sansom@virgin.net
	Hart and others
	Marshal, marshal, marshal and marshal

	Crow
	crow@ray-crowther.me.uk
	HRCR
	Organise or marshal.

	John Marlow
	jmarlow66@hotmail.com
	Guildford
	Absolutely everything—organise, marshal compete and watch.

	Graham Gilmore
	graham.gilmore@btopenworld.com
	HRCR
	Compete, marshal, check paperwork and drive route checks

	Tim Warburton
	timwarby.1@googlemail.com
	Basingstoke
	Always willing to do anything (as long as the clan let me ??)

	Liz Owler
	liz.cooks.house@gmail.com
	FDMC
	Marshal

	Andy Owler
	andyowler@aol.com
	FDMC
	Marshal

	Barry Young
	yngbarry@gmail.com
	Dolphin
	Organise, marshal and compete

	Simon Lytton
	simonlytton@gmail.com
	Oxford
	Organise, marshal and compete – 15 years’ experience running and competing 


